Parish

Aby & Greenfield
Addlethorpe

Alford

Alvingham
Anderby

Ashby & Scremby
Asterby Group
Aswardby
Authorpe

Baumber

Beesby & Saleby*
Belchford Group
Belleau

Benniworth

Bilsby Group
Binbrook
Bolingbroke
Brackenborough Group
Brinkhill

Bucknall Group
Burgh le Marsh
Burgh on Bain
Burwell
Calcethorpe Group
Candlesby & Gunby
Carrington

Chapel St Leonards
Claxby & Moorby

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)
Band A

£1,323.09
£1,340.98
£1,420.71
£1,319.34
£1,330.11
£1,304.34
£1,314.98
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,336.25
£1,302.58
£1,318.30
£1,304.34
£1,316.53
£1,318.81
£1,343.07
£1,359.13
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,314.83
£1,364.18
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,342.00
£1,382.81
£1,304.34

(2)
Band B

£1,543.60
£1,564.48
£1,657.50
£1,539.23
£1,551.79
£1,521.73
£1,534.14
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,558.96
£1,519.68
£1,538.02
£1,521.73
£1,535.96
£1,538.62
£1,566.92
£1,585.65
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,533.97
£1,591.54
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,565.67
£1,613.28
£1,521.73

(3)
Band C

£1,764.12
£1,787.97
£1,894.28
£1,759.12
£1,773.48
£1,739.12
£1,753.31
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,781.67
£1,736.77
£1,757.73
£1,739.12
£1,755.38
£1,758.42
£1,790.76
£1,812.17
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,753.11
£1,818.91
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,789.33
£1,843.75
£1,739.12

(4)
Band D

£1,984.63
£2,011.47
£2,131.07
£1,979.01
£1,995.16
£1,956.51
£1,972.47
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£2,004.38
£1,953.87
£1,977.45
£1,956.51
£1,974.80
£1,978.22
£2,014.61
£2,038.69
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,972.25
£2,046.27
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£2,013.00
£2,074.22
£1,956.51

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)
Band E

£2,425.66
£2,458.46
£2,604.64
£2,418.79
£2,438.53
£2,391.29
£2,410.80
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,449.80
£2,388.06
£2,416.88
£2,391.29
£2,413.64
£2,417.82
£2,462.30
£2,491.73
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,410.53
£2,501.00
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,460.33
£2,535.16
£2,391.29

(6)
Band F

£2,866.69
£2,905.46
£3,078.21
£2,858.57
£2,881.90
£2,826.07
£2,849.12
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,895.22
£2,822.26
£2,856.32
£2,826.07
£2,852.49
£2,857.43
£2,909.99
£2,944.77
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,848.81
£2,955.72
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,907.67
£2,996.10
£2,826.07

(7)
Band G

£3,307.72
£3,352.45
£3,551.78
£3,298.35
£3,325.27
£3,260.85
£3,287.45
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,340.63
£3,256.45
£3,295.75
£3,260.85
£3,291.33
£3,297.03
£3,357.68
£3,397.82
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,287.08
£3,410.45
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,355.00
£3,457.03
£3,260.85

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H

£3,969.26
£4,022.94
£4,262.14
£3,958.02
£3,990.32
£3,913.02
£3,944.94
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£4,008.76
£3,907.74
£3,954.90
£3,913.02
£3,949.60
£3,956.44
£4,029.22
£4,077.38
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,944.50
£4,092.54
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£4,026.00
£4,148.44
£3,913.02



Parish
Claythorpe
Coningsby
Conisholme
Covenham Group
Croft
Cumberworth
Donington on Bain
E & W Barkwith
East Keal
East Kirkby
Eastville, Midville & New Leake
Edlington Group
Elkington (N & S)
Firsby Group
Fotherby
Friskney
Frithville Group
Fulstow
Gayton le Marsh
Gayton le Wold
Grainthorpe
Grt & Ltl Carlton
Great Sturton
Greetham Group
Grimoldby & Manby
Hagworthingham
Hainton
Hallington
Haltham
Halton Holegate

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)
Band A
£1,304.34
£1,373.34
£1,304.34
£1,342.03
£1,330.88
£1,304.34
£1,356.01
£1,349.83
£1,315.52
£1,325.79
£1,357.53
£1,304.34
£1,316.68
£1,311.84
£1,342.45
£1,330.59
£1,331.13
£1,316.93
£1,313.86
£1,304.34
£1,317.85
£1,311.01
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,327.49
£1,336.04
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,323.33

(2)
Band B
£1,521.73
£1,602.23
£1,521.73
£1,565.71
£1,552.69
£1,521.73
£1,582.02
£1,574.80
£1,534.77
£1,546.75
£1,583.78
£1,521.73
£1,536.13
£1,530.48
£1,566.19
£1,552.36
£1,552.98
£1,536.42
£1,532.84
£1,521.73
£1,537.49
£1,529.51
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,548.74
£1,558.71
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,543.88

(3)
Band C
£1,739.12
£1,831.12
£1,739.12
£1,789.38
£1,774.51
£1,739.12
£1,808.02
£1,799.77
£1,754.03
£1,767.72
£1,810.04
£1,739.12
£1,755.57
£1,749.12
£1,789.93
£1,774.12
£1,774.84
£1,755.91
£1,751.81
£1,739.12
£1,757.13
£1,748.01
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,769.99
£1,781.39
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,764.44

(4)
Band D
£1,956.51
£2,060.01
£1,956.51
£2,013.05
£1,996.32
£1,956.51
£2,034.02
£2,024.74
£1,973.28
£1,988.68
£2,036.29
£1,956.51
£1,975.02
£1,967.76
£2,013.67
£1,995.89
£1,996.69
£1,975.40
£1,970.79
£1,956.51
£1,976.77
£1,966.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,991.24
£2,004.06
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,984.99

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)

Band E

£2,391.29
£2,517.79
£2,391.29
£2,460.39
£2,439.95
£2,391.29
£2,486.02
£2,474.68
£2,411.79
£2,430.61
£2,488.80
£2,391.29
£2,413.91
£2,405.04
£2,461.15
£2,439.42
£2,440.40
£2,414.38
£2,408.74
£2,391.29
£2,416.05
£2,403.51
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,433.74
£2,449.41
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,426.10

(6)

Band F

£2,826.07
£2,975.57
£2,826.07
£2,907.74
£2,883.57
£2,826.07
£2,938.03
£2,924.62
£2,850.29
£2,872.54
£2,941.31
£2,826.07
£2,852.81
£2,842.32
£2,908.63
£2,882.95
£2,884.11
£2,853.36
£2,846.70
£2,826.07
£2,855.33
£2,840.51
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,876.24
£2,894.75
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,867.21

(7)
Band G
£3,260.85
£3,433.35
£3,260.85
£3,355.08
£3,327.20
£3,260.85
£3,390.03
£3,374.57
£3,288.80
£3,314.47
£3,393.82
£3,260.85
£3,291.70
£3,279.60
£3,356.12
£3,326.48
£3,327.82
£3,292.33
£3,284.65
£3,260.85
£3,294.62
£3,277.52
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,318.73
£3,340.10
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,308.32

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H
£3,913.02
£4,120.02
£3,913.02
£4,026.10
£3,992.64
£3,913.02
£4,068.04
£4,049.48
£3,946.56
£3,977.36
£4,072.58
£3,913.02
£3,950.04
£3,935.52
£4,027.34
£3,991.78
£3,993.38
£3,950.80
£3,941.58
£3,913.02
£3,953.54
£3,933.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,982.48
£4,008.12
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,969.98



Parish
Hameringham
Hannah cum Hagnaby
Harrington
Hatton
Hemingby
High Toynton
Hogsthorpe
Holton le Clay
Horncastle
Horsington
Hundleby
Huttoft
Ingoldmells
Keddington
Kirkby on Bain
Langriville
Langton by Horncastle
Langton by Wragby
Langton/Sutterby
Legbourne
Little Cawthorpe
Louth
Low Toynton
Ludborough
Ludford
Lusby & Winceby
Mablethorpe Group
Maidenwell
Maltby le Marsh
Mareham le Fen

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)

Band A

£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,323.91
£1,304.34
£1,331.87
£1,341.39
£1,370.25
£1,334.30
£1,322.96
£1,330.33
£1,368.72
£1,304.34
£1,333.14
£1,355.81
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,319.55
£1,346.01
£1,340.37
£1,304.34
£1,331.42
£1,325.03
£1,304.34
£1,413.35
£1,304.34
£1,324.89
£1,328.57

(2)
Band B
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,544.57
£1,521.73
£1,553.85
£1,564.96
£1,598.63
£1,556.68
£1,543.45
£1,552.05
£1,596.84
£1,521.73
£1,555.33
£1,581.77
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,539.48
£1,570.34
£1,563.77
£1,521.73
£1,553.32
£1,545.87
£1,521.73
£1,648.90
£1,521.73
£1,545.70
£1,549.99

(3)
Band C
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,765.22
£1,739.12
£1,775.83
£1,788.52
£1,827.00
£1,779.07
£1,763.95
£1,773.77
£1,824.96
£1,739.12
£1,777.52
£1,807.74
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,759.40
£1,794.68
£1,787.16
£1,739.12
£1,775.23
£1,766.71
£1,739.12
£1,884.46
£1,739.12
£1,766.52
£1,771.42

(4)
Band D
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,985.87
£1,956.51
£1,997.81
£2,012.09
£2,055.38
£2,001.45
£1,984.44
£1,995.49
£2,053.08
£1,956.51
£1,999.71
£2,033.71
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,979.33
£2,019.01
£2,010.56
£1,956.51
£1,997.13
£1,987.55
£1,956.51
£2,120.02
£1,956.51
£1,987.33
£1,992.85

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)

Band E

£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,427.17
£2,391.29
£2,441.77
£2,459.22
£2,512.13
£2,446.22
£2,425.43
£2,438.93
£2,509.32
£2,391.29
£2,444.09
£2,485.65
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,419.18
£2,467.68
£2,457.35
£2,391.29
£2,440.94
£2,429.23
£2,391.29
£2,591.14
£2,391.29
£2,428.96
£2,435.71

(6)

Band F

£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,868.48
£2,826.07
£2,885.73
£2,906.35
£2,968.88
£2,890.98
£2,866.41
£2,882.37
£2,965.56
£2,826.07
£2,888.47
£2,937.58
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,859.03
£2,916.35
£2,904.14
£2,826.07
£2,884.74
£2,870.91
£2,826.07
£3,062.25
£2,826.07
£2,870.59
£2,878.56

(7)
Band G
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,309.78
£3,260.85
£3,329.68
£3,353.48
£3,425.63
£3,335.75
£3,307.40
£3,325.82
£3,421.80
£3,260.85
£3,332.85
£3,389.52
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,298.88
£3,365.02
£3,350.93
£3,260.85
£3,328.55
£3,312.58
£3,260.85
£3,533.37
£3,260.85
£3,312.22
£3,321.42

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,971.74
£3,913.02
£3,995.62
£4,024.18
£4,110.76
£4,002.90
£3,968.88
£3,990.98
£4,106.16
£3,913.02
£3,999.42
£4,067.42
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,958.66
£4,038.02
£4,021.12
£3,913.02
£3,994.26
£3,975.10
£3,913.02
£4,240.04
£3,913.02
£3,974.66
£3,985.70



Parish
Mareham on the Hill
Markby
Market Stainton
Marshchapel
Mavis Enderby
Minting & Gautby
Muckton
Mumby
North Cockerington
North Cotes
North Ormsby
North Somercotes
North Thoresby
Orby
Partney & Dalby
Raithby
Raithby Cum Maltby
Reston (N & S)
Revesby
Rigsby & Ailby
Roughton
Saltfleetby Group
Sausthorpe
Scamblesby
Scrivelsby
Sibsey
Skegness
Skendleby
Skidbrooke Group
Sotby

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)

Band A

£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,337.00
£1,304.34
£1,335.15
£1,304.34
£1,331.79
£1,307.72
£1,335.91
£1,304.34
£1,352.97
£1,359.29
£1,317.99
£1,341.26
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,324.42
£1,304.34
£1,313.01
£1,334.04
£1,304.34
£1,319.07
£1,304.34
£1,373.29
£1,375.33
£1,304.34
£1,331.97
£1,304.34

(2)
Band B
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,559.83
£1,521.73
£1,557.67
£1,521.73
£1,553.75
£1,525.67
£1,558.57
£1,521.73
£1,578.46
£1,585.83
£1,537.66
£1,564.80
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,545.16
£1,521.73
£1,531.85
£1,556.38
£1,521.73
£1,538.92
£1,521.73
£1,602.18
£1,604.55
£1,521.73
£1,553.96
£1,521.73

(3)
Band C
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,782.67
£1,739.12
£1,780.20
£1,739.12
£1,775.72
£1,743.63
£1,781.22
£1,739.12
£1,803.96
£1,812.38
£1,757.32
£1,788.35
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,765.89
£1,739.12
£1,750.68
£1,778.72
£1,739.12
£1,758.76
£1,739.12
£1,831.06
£1,833.77
£1,739.12
£1,775.96
£1,739.12

(4)
Band D
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£2,005.50
£1,956.51
£2,002.72
£1,956.51
£1,997.68
£1,961.58
£2,003.87
£1,956.51
£2,029.45
£2,038.93
£1,976.99
£2,011.89
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,986.63
£1,956.51
£1,969.52
£2,001.06
£1,956.51
£1,978.61
£1,956.51
£2,059.94
£2,062.99
£1,956.51
£1,997.95
£1,956.51

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)

Band E

£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,451.17
£2,391.29
£2,447.77
£2,391.29
£2,441.61
£2,397.49
£2,449.17
£2,391.29
£2,480.44
£2,492.03
£2,416.32
£2,458.98
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,428.10
£2,391.29
£2,407.19
£2,445.74
£2,391.29
£2,418.30
£2,391.29
£2,517.70
£2,521.43
£2,391.29
£2,441.94
£2,391.29

(6)

Band F

£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,896.83
£2,826.07
£2,892.82
£2,826.07
£2,885.54
£2,833.39
£2,894.48
£2,826.07
£2,931.43
£2,945.12
£2,855.65
£2,906.06
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,869.58
£2,826.07
£2,844.86
£2,890.42
£2,826.07
£2,857.99
£2,826.07
£2,975.47
£2,979.87
£2,826.07
£2,885.93
£2,826.07

(7)
Band G
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,342.50
£3,260.85
£3,337.87
£3,260.85
£3,329.47
£3,269.30
£3,339.78
£3,260.85
£3,382.42
£3,398.22
£3,294.98
£3,353.15
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,311.05
£3,260.85
£3,282.53
£3,335.10
£3,260.85
£3,297.68
£3,260.85
£3,433.23
£3,438.32
£3,260.85
£3,329.92
£3,260.85

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£4,011.00
£3,913.02
£4,005.44
£3,913.02
£3,995.36
£3,923.16
£4,007.74
£3,913.02
£4,058.90
£4,077.86
£3,953.98
£4,023.78
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,973.26
£3,913.02
£3,939.04
£4,002.12
£3,913.02
£3,957.22
£3,913.02
£4,119.88
£4,125.98
£3,913.02
£3,995.90
£3,913.02



Parish
South Cockerington
South Ormsby
South Somercotes
South Willingham
Spilsby
Stenigot
Stewton
Stickford
Stickney
Strubby Group
Swaby Group
Tathwell/Haugham
Tattershall Group
Tetford
Tetney
Theddlethorpe
Thimbleby
Thornton le Fen
Thorpe St Peter
Toynton All Saints
Toynton St Peter
Tumby
Ulceby & Fordington
Utterby
Wainfleet All Saints
Wainfleet St Mary
Walmsgate
Well
Welton le Marsh
Welton le Wold

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)

Band A

£1,311.91
£1,304.34
£1,344.91
£1,314.49
£1,408.27
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,320.81
£1,346.35
£1,313.34
£1,323.36
£1,327.47
£1,324.69
£1,326.45
£1,323.84
£1,331.19
£1,336.49
£1,321.34
£1,316.93
£1,322.18
£1,328.92
£1,315.27
£1,304.34
£1,348.33
£1,363.87
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,339.69
£1,307.67

(2)
Band B
£1,530.57
£1,521.73
£1,569.07
£1,533.58
£1,642.99
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,540.95
£1,570.74
£1,532.23
£1,543.92
£1,548.72
£1,545.48
£1,547.52
£1,544.48
£1,553.05
£1,559.23
£1,541.56
£1,536.42
£1,542.54
£1,550.41
£1,534.48
£1,521.73
£1,573.06
£1,591.18
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,562.98
£1,525.62

(3)
Band C
£1,749.22
£1,739.12
£1,793.22
£1,752.66
£1,877.70
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,761.08
£1,795.13
£1,751.12
£1,764.48
£1,769.96
£1,766.26
£1,768.60
£1,765.12
£1,774.92
£1,781.98
£1,761.79
£1,755.91
£1,762.91
£1,771.89
£1,753.69
£1,739.12
£1,797.78
£1,818.49
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,786.26
£1,743.56

(4)
Band D
£1,967.87
£1,956.51
£2,017.37
£1,971.74
£2,112.41
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,981.22
£2,019.52
£1,970.01
£1,985.04
£1,991.21
£1,987.04
£1,989.67
£1,985.76
£1,996.78
£2,004.73
£1,982.01
£1,975.40
£1,983.27
£1,993.38
£1,972.90
£1,956.51
£2,022.50
£2,045.80
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£2,009.54
£1,961.51

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)

Band E

£2,405.17
£2,391.29
£2,465.67
£2,409.90
£2,581.83
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,421.49
£2,468.30
£2,407.79
£2,426.16
£2,433.70
£2,428.60
£2,431.82
£2,427.04
£2,440.51
£2,450.23
£2,422.46
£2,414.38
£2,424.00
£2,436.35
£2,411.32
£2,391.29
£2,471.94
£2,500.42
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,456.10
£2,397.40

(6)

Band F

£2,842.48
£2,826.07
£2,913.98
£2,848.07
£3,051.26
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,861.76
£2,917.08
£2,845.57
£2,867.28
£2,876.19
£2,870.17
£2,873.97
£2,868.32
£2,884.24
£2,895.72
£2,862.90
£2,853.36
£2,864.72
£2,879.33
£2,849.74
£2,826.07
£2,921.39
£2,955.04
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,902.67
£2,833.29

(7)
Band G
£3,279.78
£3,260.85
£3,362.28
£3,286.23
£3,520.68
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,302.03
£3,365.87
£3,283.35
£3,308.40
£3,318.68
£3,311.73
£3,316.12
£3,309.60
£3,327.97
£3,341.22
£3,303.35
£3,292.33
£3,305.45
£3,322.30
£3,288.17
£3,260.85
£3,370.83
£3,409.67
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,349.23
£3,269.18

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H
£3,935.74
£3,913.02
£4,034.74
£3,943.48
£4,224.82
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,962.44
£4,039.04
£3,940.02
£3,970.08
£3,982.42
£3,974.08
£3,979.34
£3,971.52
£3,993.56
£4,009.46
£3,964.02
£3,950.80
£3,966.54
£3,986.76
£3,945.80
£3,913.02
£4,045.00
£4,091.60
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£4,019.08
£3,923.02



Parish
West Ashby
West Fen
West Keal
West Torrington
Wildmore

Willoughby & District
Withcall

Withern & Stain
Wood Enderby
Woodhall Spa
Woodhall/Stixwould
Wragby

Wyham cum Cadeby
Yarburgh

Ranby

EAST LINDSEY DISTRICT COUNCIL

(1)

Band A

£1,324.47
£1,304.34
£1,329.53
£1,318.13
£1,333.27
£1,330.31
£1,304.34
£1,320.17
£1,304.34
£1,335.39
£1,304.34
£1,331.27
£1,304.34
£1,304.34
£1,304.34

(2)
Band B
£1,545.22
£1,521.73
£1,551.11
£1,537.81
£1,555.49
£1,552.02
£1,521.73
£1,540.19
£1,521.73
£1,557.96
£1,521.73
£1,553.15
£1,521.73
£1,521.73
£1,521.73

(3)
Band C
£1,765.96
£1,739.12
£1,772.70
£1,757.50
£1,777.70
£1,773.74
£1,739.12
£1,760.22
£1,739.12
£1,780.52
£1,739.12
£1,775.03
£1,739.12
£1,739.12
£1,739.12

(4)
Band D
£1,986.71
£1,956.51
£1,994.29
£1,977.19
£1,999.91
£1,995.46
£1,956.51
£1,980.25
£1,956.51
£2,003.09
£1,956.51
£1,996.91
£1,956.51
£1,956.51
£1,956.51

LEVELS OF OVERALL COUNCIL TAX 2023/24

(5)

Band E

£2,428.20
£2,391.29
£2,437.47
£2,416.57
£2,444.33
£2,438.90
£2,391.29
£2,420.31
£2,391.29
£2,448.22
£2,391.29
£2,440.67
£2,391.29
£2,391.29
£2,391.29

(6)

Band F

£2,869.69
£2,826.07
£2,880.64
£2,855.94
£2,888.76
£2,882.33
£2,826.07
£2,860.36
£2,826.07
£2,893.35
£2,826.07
£2,884.43
£2,826.07
£2,826.07
£2,826.07

(7)
Band G
£3,311.18
£3,260.85
£3,323.82
£3,295.32
£3,333.18
£3,325.77
£3,260.85
£3,300.42
£3,260.85
£3,338.48
£3,260.85
£3,328.18
£3,260.85
£3,260.85
£3,260.85

*Beesby and Saleby Parish do not submit a precept, they provide a donation to the Council which they ask to be distributed amongst their parishioners.

APPENDIX D

(8)
Band H
£3,973.42
£3,913.02
£3,988.58
£3,954.38
£3,999.82
£3,990.92
£3,913.02
£3,960.50
£3,913.02
£4,006.18
£3,913.02
£3,993.82
£3,913.02
£3,913.02
£3,913.02



